
 

     
     https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/    www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal    www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3    www.twitter.com/BNeelbad 

 

 

 

    

   Email: bbpsnb@balbharati.org   

Route No. 4 

 

MORNING AFTERNOON 

S.No. Bus Stop Pick Up Time Drop Time 

1 Nishatpura  06:40 15:40 

2 Jahangirabad  06:57 15:20 

3 Roshan Pura 07:02 15:14 

4 Kachi Road 07:05 15:11 

5 Jawahar Ghati 07:08 15:08 

6 Geetanjali 07:10 15:06 

7 Mata Mandir 07:13 15:03 

8 Nivesh Nagar 07:14 15:01 

9 Vaishali Nagar 07:16 14:59 

10 Kotra 07:19 14:57 

11 Naya Basera  07:21 14:55 

12 Nehru nagar  07:23 14:53 

13 Police Line Bus Stop 07:25 14:51 

14 Police Line 07:27 14:49 

15 Police Line Sanchi Parlour 07:29 14:47 

16 Police Line Mandir 07:30 14:45 

17   Paras Vatika 07:40 14:35 

18 Neelbad School 07:45  14:30 

                                                                                                                                                                         
             With Best Regards 

             Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha 

             Principal 

 
 

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad
mailto:bbpsnb@balbharati.org


 

     
     https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/    www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal    www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3    www.twitter.com/BNeelbad 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                                                                                                                     
             With Best Regards 

             Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha 

             Principal 

 
 
 

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad

